
ROCK COUNTY, WISCONSIN      PURCHASING DIVISION 

FINANCE DIRECTOR 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

BID SUMMARY FORM 
 

BID NUMBER 2018-20 

BID NAME  OVERHEAD DOOR OPENERS 

BID DUE DATE APRIL 16, 2018 – 1:30 P.M. 

DEPARTMENT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 
 

 BOWER CITY DOOR 

JANESVILLE WI 

OVERHEAD DOOR CO 

 

BASE BID $ 11,558.86 $ 15,850.00 

ADDENDA YES YES 

START DATE 5/21/18 5/21/18 

COMPLETION 5/25/18 5/25/18 
 

Invitation to Bid was advertised in the Janesville Gazette and on the Internet. Three 
additional vendors were solicited that did not respond. 
 
PREPARED BY: JODI MILLIS, PURCHASING MANAGER     
 

 


